

Staffordshire Divers Club Membership Application Form

DIVERS	Date:
Personal Details	
Full Name:	
Date of Birth:	
Address:	
Street:	
Town/City:	
County:	
Postcode:	
Phone Number:	_
Email Address:	
Emergency Contact Information	
Emergency Contact Name:	
Emergency Contact Phone	

Diving Experience

Sort Code: 231185

Account Number: 25924240

Reference: Your Full Name

Staffordshire Divers is a non-profit club. All membership fees go towards supporting club activities, training, equipment maintenance, social events when applicable, and reinvestment into the club to benefit all members.

[] Medical form has been completed **Contact Preferences** [] Email [] Telephone [] WhatsApp **Club Rules** [] I have read and agree to abide by the Staffordshire Divers Club Rules. **Member Goals** Short Term Goals (Next 6 months): Medium Term Goals (6 months - 2 years): Long Term Goals (2+ years):

Medical Form

How Did You Hear About Us?

[] Website
[] Social Media
[] Word of Mouth
[] Event or Stall
[] Other (please specify):
Preferred Training Sessions & Availability
Practical Sessions:
[] Monday Evening
[] Saturday Afternoon
Theory Sessions:
[] In-Person
[] Online
[] Teams Call
Any Additional Comments or Special Requests

Skills & Interests

Di	ving Equipment Ownership:
[] Wetsuit
[] BCD
[] Regulators
[] Tanks
[] Fins
[] Mask
[] Other (please specify):
In	terest in Volunteering:
[] Training Assistance
[] Event Organization
[] Social Media Management
[] Fundraising
[] Equipment Maintenance
[] Other (please specify):
Pr	eferred Dive Locations:
[] Inland Dives
[] Coastal Dives
[] UK Dive Trips
[] Overseas Dive Trips
Er	nergency Diving Insurance
Do	you have diving insurance? (Yes/No):
W	ould you like more information about dive insurance options? (Yes/No):

Declaration

Phone: +44 7488 848246 Meet us at The Ship Aground, Stafford every Wednesday at 8 PM. For Club Use Only Membership Approved by:	I,	, confirm that the information provided is accurate.
Staffordshire Divers Club Contact Information Website: https://staffordshiredivers.co.uk Email: info@staffordshiredivers.co.uk Phone: +44 7488 848246 Meet us at The Ship Aground, Stafford every Wednesday at 8 PM. For Club Use Only Membership Approved by:	Signature:	
Website: https://staffordshiredivers.co.uk Email: info@staffordshiredivers.co.uk Phone: +44 7488 848246 Meet us at The Ship Aground, Stafford every Wednesday at 8 PM. For Club Use Only Membership Approved by:	Date:	_
Email: info@staffordshiredivers.co.uk Phone: +44 7488 848246 Meet us at The Ship Aground, Stafford every Wednesday at 8 PM. For Club Use Only Membership Approved by:	Staffordshire Divers Club Contact Inf	formation
Phone: +44 7488 848246 Meet us at The Ship Aground, Stafford every Wednesday at 8 PM. For Club Use Only Membership Approved by:	Website: https://staffordshiredivers.co	<u>o.uk</u>
Meet us at The Ship Aground, Stafford every Wednesday at 8 PM. For Club Use Only Membership Approved by:	Email: info@staffordshiredivers.co.uk	
For Club Use Only Membership Approved by: Date of Approval: Membership Number:	Phone: +44 7488 848246	
Membership Approved by: Date of Approval: Membership Number:	Meet us at The Ship Aground, Staffor	d every Wednesday at 8 PM.
Membership Approved by: Date of Approval: Membership Number:		
Date of Approval:	For Club Use Only	
Membership Number:	Membership Approved by:	
	Date of Approval:	
Payment Received: [] Ves [] No	Membership Number:	
ayment Received. [] Tes [] No	Payment Received: [] Yes [] No	
Notes:	Notes:	



- 1. **All members must adhere to safe diving practices** and follow the guidelines set by their certification agency.
- 2. Members must respect all other club members and instructors.
- 3. Any equipment borrowed from the club must be returned in good condition.
- 4. **Members must maintain up-to-date medical records** and inform the club of any medical conditions affecting diving ability.
- 5. Members must ensure they are fit to dive and complete required medical checks.
- 6. **The club reserves the right to revoke membership** if safety protocols or club rules are not followed.
- 7. Any disputes should be brought to the club committee for resolution.
- 8. Members should participate in club meetings and social events whenever possible.
- 9. Alcohol consumption before diving is strictly prohibited.
- 10. Members agree to abide by all decisions made by club officers and dive organizers.
- 11. **All members must follow environmental best practices** to protect marine life and habitats.
- 12. **Members must report any safety concerns** or equipment malfunctions to the club leadership immediately.
- 13. **No harassment or discrimination** of any kind will be tolerated within the club.

- 14. **All training and certification requirements** must be followed as outlined by the training agencies.
- 15. **Any accidents or incidents** must be reported to club officers as soon as possible.
- 16. **Diving outside of a member's certification level** is strictly prohibited unless supervised by an instructor.
- 17. **Use of club facilities and equipment** must be logged and handled responsibly.
- 18. **Members are expected to assist new divers** and help create an inclusive and supportive environment.
- 19. All official communication from the club must go through the committee. This includes emails, social media announcements, event invitations, and any public statements made on behalf of the club. Members should not send or post official communications without prior approval from the committee. This ensures consistency, accuracy, and proper representation of the club in all public and member-facing interactions.
- 20. Members are expected to act responsibly when representing the club brand.

Failure to comply with the above rules may result in **suspension or termination of membership**.

Signature:	 	 	
Date:			